
001 |RO 22 3012537F | |DA1F967B |27.08 09:08:52.0 |OK |01 |034 |
002 |RO 22 0597748F | |DA3B6487 |27.08 09:09:02.5 |OK |01 |061 |
003 |RO 22 0597724F | |DA1F99DC |27.08 09:23:25.0 |OK |01 |054 |
004 |RO 22 0597720F | |DA1F981A |27.08 09:25:18.2 |OK |01 |044 |
005 |RO 22 0597715F | |DA3B66A4 |27.08 09:27:19.3 |OK |02 |052 |
006 |RO 22 0597772F | |DAC3FDC8 |27.08 09:34:12.6 |OK |01 |058 |
007 |RO 22 3012543F | |DA17130E |27.08 09:34:42.9 |OK |01 |009 |
008 |RO 22 0597713F | |DA1F985E |27.08 09:34:44.9 |OK |01 |008 |
009 |RO 22 0597725F | |DAB59062 |27.08 09:34:51.2 |OK |01 |001 |
010 |RO 22 0597756F | |DA1F9601 |27.08 09:34:59.9 |OK |01 |021 |
011 |RO 22 3012548F | |DAC50F23 |27.08 09:35:08.6 |OK |01 |062 |
012 |RO 22 3012541F | |DA1F9756 |27.08 09:36:30.5 |OK |01 |019 |
013 |RO 22 0597516F | |DA8F36D0 |27.08 09:37:49.4 |OK |01 |070 |
014 |RO 22 0597506F | |DAF9358A |27.08 09:37:51.5 |OK |01 |013 |
015 |RO 22 0597508F | |DA171357 |27.08 09:39:19.1 |OK |01 |014 |
016 |RO 22 0597744F | |DA1B6029 |27.08 09:39:23.3 |OK |02 |072 |
017 |RO 22 0597767F | |DA3B6509 |27.08 09:39:32.4 |OK |01 |060 |
018 |RO 22 0597765F | |DA1F9876 |27.08 09:39:55.9 |OK |01 |007 |
019 |RO 22 0597712F | |DA3B6534 |27.08 09:40:36.2 |OK |01 |083 |
020 |RO 22 0597773F | |DA171316 |27.08 09:40:59.0 |OK |01 |051 |
021 |RO 22 0597513F | |DA1F95AA |27.08 09:44:14.7 |OK |01 |056 |
022 |RO 22 3012538F | |DA1B60BE |27.08 09:47:16.8 |OK |02 |078 |
023 |RO 22 0597515F | |DAE744B8 |27.08 09:47:57.5 |OK |01 |069 |
024 |RO 22 3012546F | |DA1F980D |27.08 09:48:40.9 |OK |01 |003 |
025 |RO 22 0597509F | |DA1F96AB |27.08 09:49:37.7 |OK |01 |031 |
026 |RO 22 0597732F | |DA1B5FAC |27.08 09:53:37.9 |OK |01 |066 |
027 |RO 22 0597514F | |DAE7468B |27.08 09:53:58.4 |OK |01 |076 |
028 |RO 22 0597512F | |DA1F95D3 |27.08 09:53:59.8 |OK |01 |055 |
029 |RO 22 0597723F | |DA1F99D5 |27.08 09:54:04.0 |OK |01 |057 |
030 |RO 22 0597705F | |DA1F98B6 |27.08 09:54:07.8 |OK |01 |042 |
031 |RO 22 0597770F | |DA3B6641 |27.08 09:54:18.4 |OK |01 |086 |
032 |RO 22 0597706F | |DA1F9786 |27.08 09:59:23.1 |OK |01 |036 |
033 |RO 22 3012547F | |DA1B5F85 |27.08 09:59:43.2 |OK |01 |002 |
034 |RO 22 0597704F | |DA1F9A0B |27.08 09:59:54.4 |OK |01 |004 |
035 |RO 22 0597530F | |DA1B60CE |27.08 10:01:17.7 |OK |02 |089 |
036 |RO 22 0597769F | |DA3B64E1 |27.08 10:06:45.8 |OK |01 |020 |
037 |RO 22 0597757F | |DA1F9582 |27.08 10:06:47.5 |OK |01 |032 |
038 |RO 22 0597727F | |DA1F9545 |27.08 10:06:52.5 |OK |01 |024 |
039 |RO 22 0597717F | |DA3B6555 |27.08 10:06:53.5 |OK |01 |082 |
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040 |RO 22 0597510F | |DA1F981E |27.08 10:06:55.3 |OK |01 |030 |
041 |RO 22 0597504F | |DA1F95BF |27.08 10:06:58.3 |OK |01 |043 |
042 |RO 22 0597735F | |DA3B654A |27.08 10:07:03.9 |OK |01 |028 |
043 |RO 22 0597524F | |DA3B65C1 |27.08 10:11:10.0 |OK |01 |022 |
044 |RO 22 0597502F | |DA1F9626 |27.08 10:13:50.6 |OK |01 |015 |
045 |RO 22 0597517F | |DA1F9846 |27.08 10:18:38.0 |OK |01 |012 |
046 |RO 22 0597734F | |DA3B64A5 |27.08 10:20:32.9 |OK |01 |050 |
047 |RO 22 0597520F | |DA1B6231 |27.08 10:27:18.9 |OK |01 |026 |
048 |RO 22 3012544F | |DA1F95DE |27.08 10:33:00.7 |OK |01 |029 |
049 |RO 22 0597718F | |DAE74521 |27.08 10:40:41.5 |OK |01 |005 |
050 |RO 22 3012535F | |DA1F98CF |27.08 10:47:25.1 |OK |01 |048 |
051 |RO 22 0597526F | |DA1714CD |27.08 11:00:02.5 |OK |01 |038 |
052 |RO 22 3012549F | |DAFF07F0 |27.08 11:00:26.3 |OK |01 |064 |
053 |RO 22 0597733F | |DAF7BBF5 |27.08 11:00:38.4 |OK |01 |023 |
054 |RO 22 0597503F | |DA1F99E1 |27.08 11:11:55.2 |OK |01 |041 |
055 |RO 22 0597511F | |DA1F96DB |27.08 11:12:15.3 |OK |01 |033 |
056 |RO 22 0597722F | |DA1B5097 |27.08 11:24:36.2 |OK |02 |027 |
057 |RO 22 3012545F | |DA1F9915 |27.08 11:25:07.2 |OK |01 |063 |
058 |RO 22 0597729F | |DA3B6608 |27.08 11:29:25.3 |OK |01 |035 |
059 |RO 22 0597737F | |DA1F98BC |27.08 11:33:57.6 |OK |01 |040 |
060 |RO 22 0597740F | |DA1F9644 |27.08 11:38:16.5 |OK |01 |049 |
061 |RO 22 0597750F | |DA2EAFDA |27.08 11:44:18.5 |OK |02 |087 |
062 |RO 22 0597529F | |DA171349 |27.08 11:45:45.4 |OK |01 |068 |
063 |RO 22 0597741F | |DA3B65A9 |27.08 11:47:56.4 |OK |01 |039 |
064 |RO 22 0597501F | |DAFF1D28 |27.08 11:56:24.5 |OK |01 |037 |
065 |RO 22 0597730F | |DA1F9C12 |27.08 12:23:24.5 |OK |01 |065 |
066 |RO 22 0597701F | |DA1713D4 |27.08 13:03:35.8 |OK |01 |046 |
067 |RO 22 0597721F | |DA1F9633 |27.08 13:17:54.3 |OK |01 |018 |
068 |RO 22 0597728F | |DA3B6471 |27.08 13:20:18.1 |OK |01 |074 |
069 |RO 22 0597702F | |DA3B64C3 |27.08 13:49:37.7 |OK |02 |085 |
070 |RO 22 0597531F | |DA3B660D |27.08 16:23:09.3 |OK |01 |010 |
071 |RO 22 0597759F | |DA1B6043 |27.08 17:59:31.5 |OK |02 |073 |
072 |RO 22 0597768F | |DA3B6483 |28.08 08:15:32.9 |OK |02 |081 |
073 |RO 22 0597743F | |DA1F96BE |28.08 11:17:58.6 |OK |01 |084 |
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